

The Committee on Criminal Justice (Smith) recommended the following: Senate Amendment (with title amendment) Delete lines 188 - 208.		T D C T C T 3 D T 7 T 7	
Comm: RCS 03/24/2014 . The Committee on Criminal Justice (Smith) recommended the following: Senate Amendment (with title amendment) Delete lines 188 - 208.		LEGISLATIVE A	ACTION
O3/24/2014	Senate		House
The Committee on Criminal Justice (Smith) recommended the following: Senate Amendment (with title amendment) Delete lines 188 - 208.	Comm: RCS		
Senate Amendment (with title amendment) Delete lines 188 - 208. The second of the se	03/24/2014		
Senate Amendment (with title amendment) Delete lines 188 - 208. The second of the se			
Senate Amendment (with title amendment) Delete lines 188 - 208. The second of the title is amended as follows: Delete lines 14 - 17 And insert:			
Senate Amendment (with title amendment) Delete lines 188 - 208. The second of the title is amended as follows: Delete lines 14 - 17 And insert:			
Senate Amendment (with title amendment) Delete lines 188 - 208. The second of the se			
Senate Amendment (with title amendment) Delete lines 188 - 208. The second of the title is amended as follows: Delete lines 14 - 17 And insert:			
Senate Amendment (with title amendment) Delete lines 188 - 208. The second of the title is amended as follows: Delete lines 14 - 17 And insert:			
Senate Amendment (with title amendment) Delete lines 188 - 208. The second of the title is amended as follows: Delete lines 14 - 17 And insert:			
Senate Amendment (with title amendment) Delete lines 188 - 208. The second of the title is amended as follows: Delete lines 14 - 17 And insert:			
Senate Amendment (with title amendment) Delete lines 188 - 208. The second of the title is amended as follows: Delete lines 14 - 17 And insert:			
Senate Amendment (with title amendment) Delete lines 188 - 208. The second of the lines 188 - 208. And the title is amended as follows: Delete lines 14 - 17 and insert:			
Senate Amendment (with title amendment) Delete lines 188 - 208. The state of the			
Senate Amendment (with title amendment) Delete lines 188 - 208. The state of the			
Senate Amendment (with title amendment) Delete lines 188 - 208. The second of the se			
Senate Amendment (with title amendment) Delete lines 188 - 208. TITLE AMENDMENT ====================================		n Criminal Justice (Si	mith) recommended the
Delete lines 188 - 208.	following:		
Delete lines 188 - 208.			
	Senate Ame	ndment (with title am	endment)
And the title is amended as follows: Delete lines 14 - 17 and insert:	Senate Ame	ndment (with title am	endment)
And the title is amended as follows: Delete lines 14 - 17 and insert:			endment)
Delete lines 14 - 17 and insert:			endment)
and insert:	Delete lin	es 188 - 208.	
	Delete lin	es 188 - 208. == T I T L E A M E N	
making technical changes; amending s.	Delete line	es 188 - 208. == T I T L E A M E N s amended as follows:	
, ,	Delete line ====================================	es 188 - 208. == T I T L E A M E N s amended as follows:	
	Delete line ===================================	es 188 - 208. == T I T L E A M E N s amended as follows: es 14 - 17	D M E N T ========

9